Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 283
Locking castor with mounting plate
RIM
Swivel
interference Load Price each
Part number ØA B H1 H2 L M ØT ØK (kg) 1 to 5
RIM42-60/PLE 42 20 71 81 55x55 42x42 6,5 84 60 44.77 F
RIM50-280/PLE 50 25 82 92 73x73 58x58 7 101 280 71.10 F
RIM63-550/PLE 63 28 103 118 90x90 70x70 9 125 550 96.62 F
RIM75-800/PLE 75 30 120 132 95x95 70x70 11 142 800 106.81 F
RIM75-1000/PLE 75 30 120 132 95x95 70x70 11 142 1000 127.36 F
For loads up to 1000kg
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 14+
Disc. List -5% On request